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Tribhuvan University
Institute of Science and Technology

SCHOOL OF MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES

Bachelor in Data Science (BDS)
Written Examination Pass List 2082

101 103 106 107 108 109
3047 119 120 125 127 128
130 132 136 138 140 142
145 148 154 160 161 162

163 166 168 169 173 176
107 180 182 183 184 186

188 191 193 15 196 199
203 204 206 207 209 211
213 214 216 217 215 223
224 226 221 228 229 230
231 232 233 234 237 238
241 243 244 247 248 249
250 252 255 256 259 260
261 262 264 265 266 268
269 270 2l 274 275 276
278 279 281 282 284 285
286 289 292 293 294 295
296 297 298 239 300 303
304
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